03/ - 275’

£ 2s Cromer p(d’oqj

;A\ - Customer Order Date:
, ) 27.10.2023
Customar Qrder Number:
1137413740
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
| Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy  |}10871285
1 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
: Telephona: 021 - 8073%11
Re% 2 R ¥ 2041121/00 168 7892 /07
at Re [= 3] H .
. FATRTRADE: FLO-ID: 28503 Gross Weight .:

631.711kg

—————

REMARKS ébR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900413
900186
900043
900222
901074
/901155
900794
901036
901033
901032
901259
901314
901365
901362
901363
901364

700024380
700024490
700022102
700022282
700022126
700022283
700023336
700025170
700024885
700025233
700023189
700025316
700025315
700025401

1700025402

700025403

Delivered by

P TIN

Wild Africa Cream {(12x750ml) 17%Alc | C8
KWV 10Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml cs
KWV 3¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml cs
EWV 15Yr 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml) Bot
Ponchos" Tequila Coffee 6x750ml cs
KWY 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml) cs
CRUXLAND GIN 6X750 c8
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4{6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blaat Apple 4{6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | C8
Hooch Pasgion Fruit 4 {6x275ml) CSs
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Ale | C8
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte 12{75 | cs
Hoo¢h Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs
Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml cs
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs
CHECKERS LIGBORSHOP PAVILLIDN 1/ 15)
GRN fo. '0_.____9 2 31_¢ DATE

SHORTAGE: RETURNS:

CLAIM No. CLAIM No.:

No. OF CARTONS:

CONTENTS C?T CHECKep
RECIEVED BY: —

12 x 750 | 5.0 |1,274.76 2.60

312 x 750 3.0 |3,295.56 0.80 | 3,269.20
12 x 750 5.0 |1,793.40 0.90 1,777.26
6§ x 750 2.0 630.54 2.00 €17.93
§ x 750 2.0 11,469.34 13.30 1,273.92
6 x 750 1.0 |2,186.52 0.40 2,177.77
6 x 750 1.0 §1,662,3¢ 1.90 1,630.78
24 x 275 | 5.0 258.92 6.80 256.85
24 x 275 5.0 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 | 10.0 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 | 5.6 258.92 0.80 256.85
12 x 750 2.0 |1,274.7¢ 2.60 1,241.61
12 x 750 | 2.0 |1,274.76 2.60 1,241.61
6 x 750 2.0 $16.00 1.20 509.91
€ x 750 1.0 516.00 1.20 509.81
€ x 750 2.0 516.00 1.20 509.81

1,241.62

6,208.08 931.21 7,139.29
9,807.59 1,471.13 11,278.72
9,886.30 1,332.95 10,219.25
1,235.86 185.38 1,421.24
2,547.84 382.18 2,930.02
2,177.77 326.67 2,504.44
1,630.78 244.62 1,875.40
1,284.24 192.64 1,476.88
1,284.24 192.64 1,476.88
2,568.49 385.27 2,953.76
1,284.24 192.64 | 1,476.98
2,483.23 372.48 2,855.71
2,483.23 372.48 2,855.71
1,019.62 152.94 1,172.56
509.81 76.47 586.28 -
1,019.62 152.94 1,172.56

ﬁr?wedﬁe;gr

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Ace

Liquor Runner Durban

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

. WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of Customer

For Re

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

ceipt from Customer

‘End axt mth inv before 25th

Bank:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




]‘/\\ Customer Order Date:

. 27.10.2023
Customer Order Number:
1137413740

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  [110871285
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 921 - 8073511

Re%. : 041121/0021681789323/ 07 .
at iaht -
FAIR E ® PLOSTE 38503 Gross Weight :  631.711kg

REMARKS : FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querieasa.@kw co.za .

*f‘ickin :

2900419 700024380 Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc | CS 12 x 750 5.0 [1,274.76 2,60 1,241.62 6,208.08 931.21 7.1359.2%
900186 |70002445%0 | RWV 10¥Yr 014 Brandy 12x750mi cs 12 x 750 3.0 |3,295.56 0.80 3,269.20 9,807.539 1,471.13 11,278.72
900043 (700022102 | KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x750::il cs 12 x 750 5.0 1,793.40 0.90 1,777.26 8,886.30 1,332.95 10,219.25
200222 |700022282 | KWV 15Yr 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml) Bot 6 x 750 2.0 630.54 2.00 617.93 1,235.86 185.38 1,421.24
901074 [700022126 Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 2.0 |1,469.34 13.30 1,273.92 2,547.84 382.18 | 2,930.02
301155 |700022283 | KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6(Ix750ml) cs €& x 750 1.0 2,186.52 0.40 2,177.77 2,177.77 326.67 2,504.44
‘900794 (700023336 | CRUXLAND GIN 6X750 cs 6 x 750 1.0 [1,662.36 1.90 1,630.78 1,630.78 244.62 1,875.4¢0
901036 |700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) Cs 24 x 275 5.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 1,284.24 192,64 1,476.88
901033 |700024885| Hooch Blast Applé 4 (6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 5.0 258.92 c.80 256.85 1,284.24 192.64 1.476.88
901032 [700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | €8 24 x 278 10.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 2,568.49 385.27 2,9583.76
90125% [700023189 [ Hooch Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 5.5 258.92 0.80 256,85 1,284.24 192.64 1,476.88
901314 |700025316 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc | Cs 12 x 750 2.0 11,274.76 2.60 1,241.61 2,483.23 372.48 2,855.71
901365 (700025315 | Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte 12{75 | cs 12 2 750 | 2.0 |1,274.76 2.60 1,241.61 2,483.23 372.48 2,855.71
901362 |700025401 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 2.0 516.00 1.20 509.81 1,0139.62 152.94 1,172.56
901363 [700025402 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 516.00 1.20 509.81 509.81 ' 76.47 5B6.28 -
9013264 [700025403 | Hocch Howler Blueberry €x7S0ml cs & x 75¢ 2.0 516.00 1.20 509.81 1,019.62 152.94 1,172.56

CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP PAVILLION AL 43975)

GRNNo. . DATE lolsr

SHORTAGE: RETURNS:

CLAIM No. — CLAIM No.: N

No. OF CARTONS:

CONTENTS NOT CHECKED

RECIEVED BY: i

FULL SIGNAT

Delivered by T n&ub‘i'ved'ﬁ-n-;;e\&;:}éér Depot Signature Payment Terms: - Bank Details: Cheque Acc
3 | Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End axt mth inv before 25th Bank:
30 HILLCLIME RQAD L
MAHOGANY RIDGE Name: Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
- : Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
WESTMEAD Date: Date: s




